
Girls

vs Dimmitt

vs. Littlefield

@ Muleshoe

@ Shallowater

vs. Idalou

@ Dimmitt

Roosevelt Tourney

@ Littlefield

Friona Tourney

vs. Muleshoe

No Girls Games

@ Slaton

vs. Roosevelt

No Girl’s Games

Schedule

Monday Nov. 10 

Monday Nov. 17

Monday Dec. 1

Monday Dec. 8

Monday Dec. 15

Monday Jan 5

Jan 8 & 10

Monday Jan. 12

Jan. 15 & 17

Monday Jan. 19

Jan 22 & 24

Monday Jan. 26

Monday Feb. 2

Monday Feb. 9

Boys

No Boys Games

@ Littlefield

vs. Muleshoe

vs. Shallowater

@ Idalou

vs. Dimmitt

No Boy’s Games

vs. Littlefield

Friona Tourney

@ Muleshoe

Roosevelt Tourney

vs. Slaton

@ Roosevelt

@ Dimmitt

2025/2026 Friona
JH Basketball Schedule

7th Grade Games start at 5:00 p.m, 8th Grade Games start at 6:00 p.m.


